
SEPTEMBER 2023 - SUNDAYS BENSON

WEEK # / GROUP EXPERIENCE

rooted@sb.church | 402-571-2038

DAY DATE TIME

SUN

SUN

SUN

9/3 5-7P WEEK 1

9/10 WEEK 2 

9/17 WEEK 3

SUN

SUN

SUN

10/1 5-7P

SERVE EXPERIENCE (ABIDE)

9/24

WEEK 4 &

10/8

WEEK 5

SAT

SUN

10/14

WEEK 6

PRAYER EXPERIENCE

10/15 WEEK 7 

SUN

SUN

SUN

10/22 WEEK 8 

10/29 WEEK 9

11/5 WEEK 10

SUN

11/19

11A

CELEBRATION

5-7P

5-7P

5-7P

5-7P

9A-12P

5-7P

5-7P

5-7P

11A

11/19

SUN

5-7P


