

DAY	DATE	TIME	WEEK # / GROUP EXPERIENCE
SUN	9/3	5-7P	WEEK 1
SUN	9/10	5-7P	WEEK 2
SUN	9/17	5-7P	WEEK 3
SUN	9/24	5-7P	PRAYER EXPERIENCE
SUN	10/1	5-7P	WEEK 4 & WEEK 5
SUN	10/8	5-7P	WEEK 6
SAT	10/14	9A-12P	SERVE EXPERIENCE (ABIDE)
SUN	10/15	5-7P	WEEK 7
SUN	10/22	5-7P	WEEK 8
SUN	10/29	5-7P	WEEK 9
SUN	11/5	5-7P	WEEK 10
SUN	11/19	11A	CELEBRATION